B
ulkhead
Feed-Thrus
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
Printed in U.S.A.
CAGE CODE 06324© 2010 Glenair, Inc.
  E-Mail:  sales@glenair.comF-12

SS = SOCKET TO SOCKET  2  3
P
HOW TO ORDER:
EXAMPLE: 947 114 NF 21 35 B
PRODUCT SERIES
FINISH SYM, TABLE II
SHELL SIZE, TABLE I
INSERT ARRANGEMENT DASH NO
OMIT FOR NORMAL
ALTERNATE POSITION, MIL-C-38999,
BASIC NO
- - 01
DASH NO, TABLE III
PANEL THICKNESS
Insert Arrangements per
MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
MIL-STD-1560
Insert Arrangement
Per MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
MIL-STD-1560
TABLE II:
DASH NUMBERS
Dash
No.
J
Max
H
Max
01 1.600 (40.6) 0.900 (22.9)
02 1.730 (43.9) 1.020 (25.9)
03 1.980 (50.3) 1.270 (32.3)
D
Dia
E
Recommended Panel Cut-Out
TABLE I: CONNECTOR DIMENSIONS
SHELL
SIZE
A THREAD
0.1 P-0.3L-TS-2
B
DIM
C DIM
MAX
ØD
+.005
E DIM
+.000/-.002
F THREAD
CLASS 2A
9 .6875 .875 (22.2) 1.090 (27.7) .698 (17.7) .656 (16.7) 11/16-24  UNEF
11 .7500 1.000 (25.4) 1.280 (32.5) .830 (21.1) .770 (19.6) 13/16-20 UNEF
13 .8750 1.250 (31.8) 1.400 (35.6) 1.015 (25.8) .954 (24.2) 1-20 UNEF
15 1.0000 1.375 (34.9) 1.530 (38.9) 1.140 (29.0) 1.084 (27.5) 1 1/8-18 UNEF
17 1.1875 1.500 (38.1) 1.660 (42.2) 1.265 (32.1) 1.207 (30.7) 1 1/4-18 UNEF
19 1.2500 1.625 (41.3) 1.840 (46.7) 1.390 (35.3) 1.334 (33.9) 1 3/8-18 UNEF
21 1.3750 1.750 (44.5) 1.970 (50.5) 1.515 (38.5) 1.459 (40.4) 1 1/2-18 UNEF
23 1.5000 1.875 (47.6) 2.090 (53.1) 1.640 (41.7) 1.584 (40.2) 1 5/8-18 UNEF
25 1.6250 2.000 (50.8) 2.210 (56.1) 1.765 (44.8) 1.709 (43.4) 1 3/4-18 UNS
947-114
RECOMMENDED PANEL CUT-OUT
D DIA
E
BULKHEAD FEEDTHRU JAM NUT,
FOR MIL-C-38999, SERIES III
CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE,
B
C
SEE MIL-C-38999 FOR
INSERT ARRANGEMENTS
.565
 REF
A THREAD